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Diceoholics

Reading Rockets
4th and Miles

Has Beens

Rx Men

Neeko's Nightmares
Odd Couple
Goldrush

Main Street Mongrels
You Got Em Schmo
Catfish and the Carp
Lefty's Losers
Brown Blows

Money Men

Breaker Boy

69ers

Fringe

PTS
2135.74
2126.72
2081.88
2053.36
2001.96
1957.98
1949.04
1935.18
1910.22
1906.34
1872.60
1857.04
1832.70
1803.30
1718.34
1692.72
1600.14
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BEHIND

-9.02
-53.86
-82.38

-133.78
-177.76
-186.70
-200.56
-225.52
-229.40
-263.14
-278.70
-303.04
-332.44
-417.40
-443.02
-535.60
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